HONG KONG BAPTIST UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

Fees and Charges for 2021/22

Tuition Fee per academic year (two semesters)

Local students
Non-local students
Additional courses taken

English Enhancement Course Fee and Teaching Material Cost
Late Charge for Delay of Tuition Fee Payment

Administrative Fee for Tuition Fee Payment by

Telegraphic Transfer
Deposit
Graduation Fee

Transcript Fees
Each Official Copy

Each Unofficial Student Copy

Testimonial Fees
Normal issuance of testimonial

Testimonial for loss of diploma

Certification Service Charge
Appeal Fee (against Academic Decision)
Continuation Fee

Replacement Charge
Student Card

Late Completion of Official Withdrawal
For one month to one year

For more than one year

Reinstatement Fee for Student Status

Remark:

HK$53,800

HK$68,500

HK$1,735 per unit of studies
(2021 intake)

HK$4,350

HKS$300 per instalment

HK$300
HK$300

HK$300

HK$70
HK$50

HKS$50 per copy
HKS$120 per copy

HKS$50 per copy
HK$200

HKS$300 per semester

HK$100

HK$200
HK$400

HK$400

All fees and charges are approved by the School of Continuing Education/the University and are
subject to yearly review. The University/School reserves the right to revise these fees and charges

from time to time.

Fees and Charges for 2021/22



	Tuition Fee per academic year (two semesters)
	Transcript Fees
	Testimonial Fees

